
SATURDAY AOC Walk thru 7:30  Judging 7:45
FAST Excellent A/B/P

Course Time 32 seconds 24 GROUP 1 WALK

FAST  24015 XFB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Group 1 walk  24005 XFA Ranger, Golden Retriever, Blanche Wisniewski

Group 2 walk 24006 XFB Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Group 1 & 2 run 24003 XFB Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

24001 XFB Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

IF you are listed in both groups 1&2, 20

you may only walk in Group 1 20003 XFA Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

This is to keep us in alignment with 20035 XFA Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Kalwa

Covid rules 20042 XFB Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

20024 XFB Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20040 XFB Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

20016 XFB Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20023 XFB Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20014 XFB Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

20013 XFB CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

20022 XFB Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20008 XFB Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20006 XFB Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

20021 XFB Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20030 OF Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

20041 NAF Gillyweed, Boxer, Dale Levitt

20020 XFB Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20031 NBF Kymber, Siberian Husky, Rick Casper

16026 NBF Ringo, Whippet, Lee Ann Donner

20007 XFB Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Course time 35 seconds 20027 XFPB Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins



20026 XFPB Tayeh, Rottweiler, Amy Shaw

20033 NPF Dare, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

16

16003 XFB Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16007 XFA Inka, All American, Joan Curcio

16004 XFB Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

16001 XFB Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

GROUP 2 WALK
20017 XFPB Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele Levitt

16028 XFPB Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

16016 XFPB Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16027 XFPB Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner

16002 XFA Peppa, Pumi, Peter Piusz

16015 XFPB Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16011 XFPB Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16012 XFPB Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

16009 XFPB Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

16024 NBF Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16045 XFPB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16013 OFP Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown

16023 NBF Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12

12001 XFB Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

Course time 38 seconds 12014 XFPB Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

12010 XFPB Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

8

8011 XFA Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire



8009 XFB Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8008 XFB Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

8007 XFB Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

8017 XFPB Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8016 XFPB Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8015 XFPB Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

8024 OF Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dan Gosselin

8001 OF Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

8030 NBF QT Bug, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

8021 NBF Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8020 NBF Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8022 NPF Hank, Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

8018 NPF Spyder, Pug, Cindy Howe

8003 XFB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8025 OFP Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

Course time 41 seconds 4001 XFPB Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

Standard Excellent A/B/P GROUP 1 WALK 

Group 1 walk 24

Group 2 walk 24015 AXB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Group 1 & 2 run 24008 AXB Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Group 3 walk/run 24007 AXB Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

IF you are listed in both groups 1&2, 24006 AXB Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

you may only walk in Group 1 24005 AXB Ranger, Golden Retriever, Blanche Wisniewski

This is to keep us in alignment with Covid rules 24004 AXB Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe



24003 AXB Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

24002 AXB Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

24001 AXB Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20

20024 AXB Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20047 AXB Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

20002 AXA Sparkle, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

20001 AXA Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

20055 AXB Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla

20023 AXB Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20017 AXB Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele Levitt

20016 AXB Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20015 AXB Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

20022 AXB Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20014 AXB Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

20013 AXB CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

20012 AXB Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20011 AXB Wynter, Siberian Husky, Rick  Casper

20021 AXB Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

GROUP 2 WALK



20010 AXB Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette O'Hanlon

20008 AXB Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20006 AXB Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

20005 AXB Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20007 AXB Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20004 AXB Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20029 AXPB Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

20028 AXPB Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele

20027 AXPB Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

20003 AXB Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20026 AXPB Tayeh, Rottweiler, Amy Shaw

20046 AXB Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

20025 AXPB Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20009 AXB Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John O'Hanlon

20019 AXB Dazzle, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

20020 AXB Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16

16010 AXPA Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

16009 AXPA Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

16008 AXB Lola, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

16007 AXB Inka, All American, Joan Curcio

16003 AXB Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16006 AXB Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16005 AXB Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

16004 AXB Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

16002 AXB Peppa, Pumi, Peter Piusz

16022 AXPB Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

16021 AXPB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

16001 AXB Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16020 AXPB Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin



16019 AXPB Frostyn, Siberian Husky, Rick Casper

16018 AXPB Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette O'Hanlon

16017 AXPB Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

16016 AXPB Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16015 AXPB Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16014 AXPB Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-Webber

16013 AXPB Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown

16012 AXPB Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

16011 AXPB Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

GROUP 3 WALK/RUN
12

12001 AXA Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

12007 AXB Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare

12006 AXB Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

12004 AXB Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower

12003 AXB Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard Kamedulski

12010 AXPB Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

12009 AXPB Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12008 AXPB Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

8

8001 AXA Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

8013 AXPA Lily, All American, Caroline Mosca

8005 AXB Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8012 AXPA Geddy Lee, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather Masch

8011 AXB Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8010 AXB Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

8009 AXB Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz



8008 AXB Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

8007 AXB Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

8006 AXB Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8004 AXB Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8017 AXPB Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8002 AXB Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8003 AXB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8016 AXPB Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8015 AXPB Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

8014 AXPB Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney Heiken

4

4003 AXPB Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

4002 AXPB CC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather Masch

4001 AXPB Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

Standard Open/Open P GROUP 1 WALK/RUN

Group 1 WALK/RUN 24

24009 OA Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20

20032 OA Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20031 OA Kymber, Siberian Husky, Rick Casper

20030 OA Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

20033 OAP Dare, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

12

12011 OA Carter, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

8

8018 OAP Spyder, Pug, Cindy Howe

Standard Novice A/B/P

GROUP 1 WALK/RUN 20 GROUP 1 WALK/RUN



20034 NAA Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Ashley Smith

20038 NAB Cherry, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

20037 NAB Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20036 NAB Shout, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20035 NAB Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Kalwa

20039 NAP Gibbs, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16

16024 NAB Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16026 NAP Ringo, Whippet, Lee Ann Donner

16023 NAB Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12

12012 NAB Gracie, Miniature Poodle, Caroline Mosca

8

8030 NAB QT Bug, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

8021 NAB Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8020 NAB Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8019 NAB Mick VI, All American, Lynn Mancino

8022 NAP Hank, Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

TIME 2 BEAT

24 GROUP 1 WALK
Group 1 walk 24015 T2B Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Group 2 walk 24001 T2B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Group 1 & 2 run 24009 T2B Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

IF you are listed in both groups 1&2, 24007 T2B Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

you may only walk in Group 1 24006 T2B Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

This is to keep us in alignment with 24005 T2B Ranger, Golden Retriever, Blanche Wisniewski

Covid rules 24003 T2B Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

20025 T2B Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20

20024 T2B Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli



20043 T2B Gillyweed, Boxer, Dale Levitt

20037 T2B Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20023 T2B Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20036 T2B Shout, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20035 T2B Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Kalwa

20022 T2B Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20010 T2B Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette O'Hanlon

20016 T2B Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20021 T2B Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20015 T2B Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

20014 T2B Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

20013 T2B CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

20020 T2B Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20008 T2B Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20006 T2B Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

20005 T2B Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20007 T2B Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20009 T2B Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John O'Hanlon

20044 T2BP Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

20026 T2BP Tayeh, Rottweiler, Amy Shaw

20003 T2B Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

GROUP 2 WALK

16

16024 T2B Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16025 T2B Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16007 T2B Inka, All American, Joan Curcio

16045 T2B Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16023 T2B Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16005 T2B Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

16003 T2B Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli



20017 T2BP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele Levitt

16040 T2BP Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob Spetla

16001 T2B Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16018 T2BP Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette O'Hanlon

16015 T2BP Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16014 T2BP Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-Webber

16016 T2BP Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16013 T2BP Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown

16012 T2BP Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

16009 T2BP Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

16011 T2BP Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12

12007 T2B Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare

12001 T2B Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

12010 T2BP Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

12008 T2BP Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

8

8023 T2B Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8011 T2B Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 T2B Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

8007 T2B Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

8005 T2B Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8004 T2B Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8001 T2B Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

8016 T2BP Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8015 T2BP Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

8006 T2B Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8014 T2BP Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney Heiken

4

4001 T2BP Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz



Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Group 1 walk 24 GROUP 1 WALK

Group 2 walk 24009 AXJA Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Group 1 & 2 run 24015 AXJB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Group 3 walk/run 24005 AXJA Ranger, Golden Retriever, Blanche Wisniewski

IF you are listed in both groups 1&2, 24008 AXJB Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

you may only walk in Group 1 24007 AXJB Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

This is to keep us in alignment with 24006 AXJB Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Covid rules 24003 AXJB Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

24002 AXJB Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

24001 AXJB Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24004 AXJB Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20

20024 AXJB Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20035 AXJA Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Kalwa

20031 AXJA Kymber, Siberian Husky, Rick Casper

20002 AXJA Sparkle, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

20030 AXJA Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

20047 AXJB Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

20023 AXJB Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20001 AXJA Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

20055 AXJB Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla

20017 AXJB Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele Levitt

20016 AXJB Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere



20022 AXJB Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20015 AXJB Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

20014 AXJB Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

20013 AXJB CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

20012 AXJB Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

GROUP 2 WALK

20021 AXJB Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20010 AXJB Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette O'Hanlon

20008 AXJB Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20006 AXJB Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

20005 AXJB Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20020 AXJB Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20004 AXJB Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20029 AJPB Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

20028 AJPB Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele

20027 AJPB Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

20007 AXJB Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20026 AJPB Tayeh, Rottweiler, Amy Shaw

20046 AXJB Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

20025 AJPB Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20019 AXJB Dazzle, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

20009 AXJB Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John O'Hanlon

20011 AXJA Wynter, Siberian Husky, Rick  Casper

20003 AXJB Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16

16007 AXJA Inka, All American, Joan Curcio



16018 AJPA Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette O'Hanlon

16009 AJPA Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

16003 AXJB Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16008 AXJB Lola, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

16006 AXJB Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16005 AXJB Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

16004 AXJB Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

16002 AXJB Peppa, Pumi, Peter Piusz

16001 AXJB Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16040 AJPB Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob Spetla

16027 AJPB Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner

16022 AJPB Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

16021 AJPB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

16020 AJPB Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

16019 AJPB Frostyn, Siberian Husky, Rick Casper

16016 AJPB Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16017 AJPB Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

16015 AJPB Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16014 AJPB Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-Webber

16013 AJPB Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown

16012 AJPB Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

16010 AJPB Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

16011 AJPB Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12 GROUP 3 WALK/RUN



12001 AXJB Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

12007 AXJB Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare

12006 AXJB Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

12004 AXJB Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower

12003 AXJB Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard Kamedulski

12010 AJPB Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

12009 AJPB Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12008 AJPB Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

8

8013 AJPA Lily, All American, Caroline Mosca

8005 AXJB Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8012 AJPA Geddy Lee, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather Masch

8011 AXJB Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8010 AXJB Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

8009 AXJB Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8008 AXJB Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

8007 AXJB Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

8006 AXJB Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8004 AXJB Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8017 AJPB Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8016 AJPB Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8015 AJPB Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

8003 AXJB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8014 AJPB Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney Heiken

8002 AXJB Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi



4

4005 AJPB Phoebe, Toy Poodle, Rena Barnett

4003 AJPB Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

4002 AJPB CC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather Masch

4001 AJPB Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

Jumpers Open/Open P

GROUP 1 WALK/RUN 20

20032 OAJ Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

8

8023 OAJ Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8020 OAJ Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8001 OAJ Beetle, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

8018 OJP Spyder, Pug, Cindy Howe

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

GROUP 1 WALK/RUN 16" 16024 NAJB Barrett, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20

20038 NAJB Cherry, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

20037 NAJB Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20036 NAJB Shout, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

16026 NAJB Ringo, Whippet, Lee Ann Donner

20039 NAJP Gibbs, Collie, Caryl Jersey

20033 NAJP Dare, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri Jenkins

16

16023 NAJB Prairie, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12

12013 NAJB Rhona, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti



12012 NAJB Gracie, Miniature Poodle, Caroline Mosca

12011 NAJB Carter, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

8

8021 NAJB Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8019 NAJB Mick VI, All American, Lynn Mancino


